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—-.-..-.! CATAMAR Due Dates

2024-2025 School Year

2024 2025 2026

Release Date Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec.
September 15

Acknowledge reports 10/15
Submit CAP | 1171 \ |
Submit CAP progress report | | 3/15 |

Request CAP closeout (B-Complaint, plus any 6/1
Monitoring CAPS)

October 15

Submit CAP 12/1
Submit CAP progress report | 4/15 |
Request CAP closeout 711

November 15

Submit CAP 1/1
Submit CAP progress report | 5/15 |
Request CAP closeout 8/1

December 15

Acknowledge reports (Part C Only) 1/15
Submit CAP | | 211 |
Submit CAP progress report | | 6/15 |

Request CAP closeout 9/1 9/1

Acknowledge reports (Part B Only) 2/15
Submit CAP | | 3/ |
Submit CAP progress report | | 7115 ‘

Request CAP closeout (B-Complaint, B-11, B-12,
B-Timely IEP) 10/1 10/1

February 15

Submit CAP 4/1
Submit CAP progress report | | 8/15 |

Request CAP closeout | 11/1 | 11/1 |
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2024

2025

2026

Release Date

Aug.

Sep.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

Apr.

May

June

July

Aug.

Sep.

Oct.

Nov. Dec.

Submit CAP
Submit B-13 Data Collection to MDE
Submit CAP progress report

Request CAP closeout

Submit CAP
Submit B-13 SLCAPs to MDE

Submit CAP progress report
Request CAP closeout

Acknowledge reports

Submit CAP (B-13, B-Complaint, plus any
Monitoring CAPS)

Submit CAP progress report

Request CAP closeout (B-Complaint, plus any
Monitoring CAPS)

Submit CAP

Submit CAP progress report
Request CAP closeout

Submit CAP
Submit CAP progress report

9/15

9/1

10/15

11/15

12/15

2/1

4/14

3/1

5/1

6/1
6/10

6/15

711

8/1

9/15

9/1

10/15

11

11/15 |

2/1

12/15

3/1

1/15 1/15
Request CAP closeout 4/1 4/1
Submit CAP 10/1 10/1
Submit CAP progress report 2/15 | 2/15
Request CAP closeout 5/1 | 5/1
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